
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 9

5127613009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KANCHAN THAKUR  //  HIRA SINGH THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 62 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576411(76) 78

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 53 10 07 10 07 7B100 4576412(76) 67

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 65 10 08 10 09 9A100 4576433(76) 82

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 67 10 06 10 06 8B+100 4576435(76) 79

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 63 10 07 10 08 8B+100 4576451(76) 78

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 48 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576455(76) 64

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 53 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576487(76) 68

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 86

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 119 00 00 60 59 9A200 3576422(76) 178

CPI:SPI: 7.909100 7.8451 780 PASS1000

5127614001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PREETI SHARMA  //  BHAGWAT PRASAD SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 48 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576411(76) 63

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 64 10 07 10 08 8B+100 4576412(76) 79

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 67 10 08 10 09 9A100 4576433(76) 84

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 42 10 08 10 09 6C+100 4576435(76) 59

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 60 10 08 10 09 8B+100 4576441(76) 77

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 44 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576445(76) 59

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 61 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576487(76) 77

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 37 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 117 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 175

CPI:SPI: 7.666700 7.9437 758 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 9

5127614002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ISHITA JETHWA  //  MUKESH JETHWA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 55 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576411(76) 71

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 50 10 08 10 07 7B100 4576412(76) 65

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 58 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576441(76) 74

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 43 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576445(76) 59

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 59 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576451(76) 75

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 40 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 56

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 52 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576487(76) 68

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 36 9A100 2576497(76) 84

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 176

CPI:SPI: 7.424200 7.2958 728 PASS1000

5127614003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHAWNA KATIYA  //  UMESH KATIYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 62 10 09 10 08 8B+100 4576411(76) 79

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 33 10 08 10 08 5C100 4576412(76) 49

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 62 10 07 10 08 8B+100 4576441(76) 77

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 49 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576445(76) 65

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 46 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576451(76) 62

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 36 10 06 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 50

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 53 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576487(76) 68

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 47 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 57 9A200 3576422(76) 175

CPI:SPI: 7.181800 7.2746 710 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 9

5127614006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RITU KATARIA  //  SANTOSH KUMAR KATARIA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 41 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576411(76) 56

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 19 10 06 10 07 0FF100 0576412(76) 32

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 58 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576441(76) 74

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 41 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576445(76) 56

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 49 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576451(76) 65

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 39 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 54

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 48 10 08 10 07 7B100 4576487(76) 63

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 47 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 117 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 175

CPI:SPI: 660 FAIL1000

5127614007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KIRAN SAHU  //  TIKA RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 54 10 08 10 09 8B+100 4576411(76) 71

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 58 10 08 10 07 8B+100 4576412(76) 73

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 49 10 09 10 09 7B100 4576433(76) 67

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 43 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576435(76) 58

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 54 10 08 10 09 8B+100 4576451(76) 71

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 43 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 59

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 68 10 08 10 08 9A100 4576487(76) 84

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 86

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 117 00 00 60 57 9A200 3576422(76) 174

CPI:SPI: 7.666700 7.7465 743 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 9

5127614010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAKESH KUMAR  //  RAMESH KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 45 10 08 10 07 7B100 4576411(76) 60

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 32 10 07 10 07 5C100 4576412(76) 46

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 55 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576433(76) 71

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 61 10 07 10 07 8B+100 4576435(76) 75

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 49 10 07 10 07 7B100 4576451(76) 63

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 37 10 07 10 07 6C+100 4576455(76) 51

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 40 10 07 10 07 6C+100 4576487(76) 54

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 86

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 176

CPI:SPI: 7.060600 6.9789 682 PASS1000

5127614012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SONI SHERWANI  //  SUDHAMCHAND SHERWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 54 10 08 10 09 8B+100 4576411(76) 71

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 47 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576412(76) 64

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 57 10 08 10 09 8B+100 4576441(76) 74

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 59 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576445(76) 75

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 56 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576451(76) 72

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 40 10 08 10 09 6C+100 4576455(76) 57

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 43 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576487(76) 60

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 49 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 87

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 119 00 00 60 57 9A200 3576422(76) 176

CPI:SPI: 7.666700 7.6901 736 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 9

5127614013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRADEEP VERMA  //  HARIRAM VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 45 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576411(76) 60

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 39 10 05 10 07 6C+100 4576412(76) 51

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 49 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576451(76) 64

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 33 10 07 10 08 5C100 4576455(76) 48

Elective:I-Supply Chain Management (New) 80 41 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576471(76) 56

Elective:II-Manufacturing Strategy(New) 80 60 10 06 10 07 8B+100 4576476(76) 73

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 48 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576487(76) 64

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 86

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 176

CPI:SPI: 6.939400 7.0775 678 PASS1000

5127614014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHILPA YADAV  //  UMASHANKAR YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 41 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576411(76) 56

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 36 10 06 10 07 5C100 4576412(76) 49

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 41 10 08 10 07 6C+100 4576433(76) 56

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 60 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576435(76) 76

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 55 10 07 10 08 8B+100 4576451(76) 70

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 35 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 50

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 55 10 07 10 08 8B+100 4576487(76) 70

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 47 00 00 40 37 9A100 2576497(76) 84

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 117 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 175

CPI:SPI: 7.060600 7.2113 686 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 9

5127614015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : UTTRA SAHU  //  K P SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 43 10 09 10 09 7B100 4576411(76) 61

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 37 10 08 10 09 6C+100 4576412(76) 54

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 57 10 09 10 09 8B+100 4576433(76) 75

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 41 10 09 10 09 6C+100 4576435(76) 59

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 60 10 09 10 09 8B+100 4576441(76) 78

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 59 10 09 10 09 8B+100 4576445(76) 77

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 40 10 09 10 09 6C+100 4576487(76) 58

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 49 00 00 40 39 9A100 2576497(76) 88

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 119 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 177

CPI:SPI: 7.303000 7.5000 727 PASS1000

5127614017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAMEER BOSU  //  SUBHASH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 52 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576411(76) 67

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 33 10 06 10 07 5C100 4576412(76) 46

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 32 10 08 10 08 5C100 4576433(76) 48

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 41 10 06 10 07 6C+100 4576435(76) 54

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 35 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576451(76) 50

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 32 10 07 10 07 5C100 4576455(76) 46

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 22 10 07 10 07 0FF100 0576487(76) 36

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 47 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 117 00 00 60 57 9A200 3576422(76) 174

CPI:SPI: 606 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 9

5127614018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VINOD KUMAR JANGDE  //  NAINDAS JANGDE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 36 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576411(76) 51

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 32 10 07 10 08 5C100 4576412(76) 47

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 40 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576433(76) 56

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 44 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576435(76) 59

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 33 10 07 10 08 5C100 4576451(76) 48

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 29 10 07 10 07 0FF100 0576455(76) 43

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 36 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576487(76) 52

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 47 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 117 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 175

CPI:SPI: 616 FAIL1000

5127614019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKRAM SINGH RATHOD  //  SURENDRA SINGH RATHOD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 36 10 07 10 07 6C+100 4576411(76) 50

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 17 10 07 10 07 0FF100 0576412(76) 31

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 41 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576433(76) 57

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 42 10 07 10 07 6C+100 4576435(76) 56

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 34 10 07 10 08 5C100 4576441(76) 49

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 44 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576445(76) 60

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 48 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576487(76) 64

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 47 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 57 9A200 3576422(76) 175

CPI:SPI: 627 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 9

5127614020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : M VENKAT LAXMI  //  M SEETA RAMU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 55 10 09 10 09 8B+100 4576411(76) 73

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 35 10 07 10 07 5C100 4576412(76) 49

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 53 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576433(76) 68

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 46 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576435(76) 62

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 34 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576451(76) 50

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 28 10 08 10 09 0FF100 0576455(76) 45

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 40 10 08 10 09 6C+100 4576487(76) 57

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 37 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 119 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 177

CPI:SPI: 666 FAIL1000

5127614021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA  //  DEEPAK SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 44 10 07 10 09 7B100 4576411(76) 60

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 32 10 08 10 08 5C100 4576412(76) 48

Elective:I-Management of Working Capital(New) 80 44 10 06 10 08 6C+100 4576441(76) 58

Elective:II-Banking and Insurance(New) 80 57 10 08 10 08 8B+100 4576445(76) 73

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 47 10 08 10 07 7B100 4576451(76) 62

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 41 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 56

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 45 10 06 10 08 6C+100 4576487(76) 59

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 49 00 00 40 38 9A100 2576497(76) 87

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 58 9A200 3576422(76) 176

CPI:SPI: 6.818200 7.3380 679 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Raipur Institute Of Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 9

5127614023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ADITI CHOPRA  //  AMRIT CHOPRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Corporate Strategy(New) 80 50 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576411(76) 67

Econometrics and Decision Science(New) 80 51 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576412(76) 68

Elective:I-International Business Marketing(New) 80 63 10 09 10 09 9A100 4576433(76) 81

Elective:II- Retail Management(New) 80 42 10 09 10 08 6C+100 4576435(76) 59

Elective:I-Industrial Relation(New) 80 44 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576451(76) 61

Elective:II-Emerging Issues in HR Management(New) 80 42 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576455(76) 58

Applied Elective Theory:(Media Management(New)) 80 38 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576487(76) 53

Applied Elective Lab :(Media Management) 60 48 00 00 40 37 9A100 2576497(76) 85

Major Project Report and Viva Voce 140 118 00 00 60 56 9A200 3576422(76) 174

CPI:SPI: 7.181800 706 PASS1000


